Arc Lamp Power Supplies
UV Curing
Arc Lamp Equipment
Spectrofluorometers
Your contact:
Why Lumina Power?
Lumina is the largest supplier of OEM laser power supplies
Our excellent pricing and fast delivery services earn us lifelong customers

  Ideal for OEM applications
  Reliable “Short Pulse” Ignition
  Power Factor Correction (1Ø models)
  Low conducted emissions
  Low Ripple < 0.5%
Applications
  Digital Projection
  Film Projection
  Stage Lighting
  UV Sterilization
  Search Lights
  Solar Simulators
  Medical Illumination
XLB Xenon Arc Lamp Power Supplies
Model Pout max Iout max V lamp Input Voltage Size
XLB-650   650 watts 35 A  .
30V.
100 to 240 VAC
8.9” x 5.8” x 2.7”
226 x 147 x 69mm
XLB-1000 1000 watts 50A
35V
10.6” x 8.2” x 3”
269 x 208 x 76mmXLB-1500 1500 watts 75A
200 to 240 VAC
XLB-2500 2500 watts 120A 13.0” x 8.5” x 3.4”
330 x 215.9 x 86.4mm
XLB-3000 3000 watts 150A 17” x 16.6” x 3.4”
431 x 422 x 108mm
XLB-5000 5000 watts 170A 200 to 440VAC  3Ø
(selectable) 17.3” x 16.6” x 4.25”
Specifications
Input Voltage:  See table:
All input voltages ± 10%, 50/60Hz

dustry.
Advantages
  Models from 650 to 5000 watts
  Constant Power Output
  Reliable “Short Pulse” Ignition
  Power Factor Correction (1Ø models)
  Low conducted emissions
  Low Ripple < 0.5%
Applications
  Semiconductor Processing
  UV Sterilization
  UV Curing
  Medical Applications
MLB Mercury Lamp Power Supplies
Model Pout max Iout max V lamp Input Voltage Size
MLB-650   650 watts 35 A
15 to 150 V
(Depending
upon lamp
model)
100 to 240 VAC
8.9” x 5.8” x 2.7”
226 x 147 x 69mm
MLB-1000 1000 watts 50A 10.6” x 8.2” x 3”
269 x 208 x 76mmMLB-1500 1500 watts 75A
200 to 240 VAC
MLB-2500 2500 watts 150A
13” x 8.5” x 3.4”
33.2 x 21.6 x 8.6 cm
MLB-3000 3000 watts 150A 17” x 16.6” x 3.4”
431 x 422 x 108mm
MLB-5000 5000 watts 170A 200 to 440VAC
3Ø (selectable)
17.3” x 16.6” x 4.25”
439 x  422 x 108mm
Specifications